
Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Starmont                       2    4    9   13   15   21   25   =  43   1:48:31.5    21:42.3    2:50.0
    2   North Linn                     3    5   16   22   23   30        =  69   1:53:18.3    22:39.7    3:01.5
    3   Prince of Peace                6   12   17   20   24             =  79   1:54:44.7    22:56.9    2:23.0
    4   Springville-Central City       1   14   19   28   29             =  91   1:55:22.6    23:04.5    7:13.1
    5   Marquette Catholic             7   10   18   27   31   35        =  93   1:58:55.3    23:47.1    4:43.4
    6   Maquoketa Valley               8   11   32   34   37             = 122   2:11:08.7    26:13.7    8:15.4
    7   Edgewood-Colesburg            26   33   36   38   39             = 172   2:27:04.8    29:25.0    9:00.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Calamus-Wheatland, Easton Valley, Midland
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emily Staal                  SR    Springville-Central City        18:43.6      6:02
      2       2   Kenna Meisgeier              JR    Starmont                        19:52.7      6:24
      3       3   Hannah Bridgewater           SR    North Linn                      21:06.7      6:48
      4       4   Makenzie Plagman             SO    Starmont                        21:17.1      6:51
      5       5   Tessa Helms                  JR    North Linn                      21:26.5      6:54
      6       6   Sophie Griffin               JR    Prince of Peace                 21:53.7      7:03
      7       7   Holly Beauchamp              SO    Marquette Catholic              22:01.4      7:05
      8       8   Emma Doyl                    SO    Maquoketa Valley                22:09.4      7:08
      9       9   Hannah Vanhyfte              SR    Starmont                        22:10.5      7:08
     10      10   Kaylee Koos                  SO    Marquette Catholic              22:19.1      7:11
     11      11   Jaiden Porter                SR    Maquoketa Valley                22:25.3      7:13
     12      12   Kaelyn Goodsman              SO    Prince of Peace                 22:27.8      7:14
     13      13   Mya Vaske                    SO    Starmont                        22:28.5      7:14
     14      14   Isabel Guerero               FR    Springville-Central City        22:40.9      7:18
     15      15   Raquel Rosburg               JR    Starmont                        22:42.7      7:19
     16      16   Kyla Bildstein               SO    North Linn                      22:53.5      7:22
     17      17   Ava Ruden                    JR    Prince of Peace                 22:54.9      7:23
     18      18   Allison Kettmann             SO    Marquette Catholic              23:00.5      7:24
     19      19   Katie Flitsch                SO    Springville-Central City        23:03.4      7:25
     20      20   Madison Anglese              JR    Prince of Peace                 23:11.6      7:28
     21      21   Madeline Harford             JR    Starmont                        23:24.8      7:32
     22      22   Kaitlyn Sommerfelt           JR    North Linn                      23:43.3      7:38
     23           Lindsey Reuter               SO    Easton Valley                   24:03.5      7:45
     24      23   Emilie Hass                  JR    North Linn                      24:08.3      7:46
     25      24   Mary Schnier                 JR    Prince of Peace                 24:16.7      7:49
     26      25   Callan Willie                SR    Starmont                        24:22.3      7:51
     27      26   Lily Aulwes                  SR    Edgewood-Colesburg              24:41.7      7:57
     28           Lyndsey Hospodarsky          FR    Alburnett                       24:44.2      7:58
     29      27   Miranda Peters               SR    Marquette Catholic              24:49.5      7:59
     30      28   Carrie Staal                 SO    Springville-Central City        24:58.1      8:02
     31           Nina Gonzalez                FR    Calamus-Wheatland               25:21.0      8:10
     32      29   Caydenze Shultz              SO    Springville-Central City        25:56.7      8:21
     33      30   Lizzie Kilburg               FR    North Linn                      26:20.0      8:29
     34           Alyssa Staggs                FR    Midland                         26:25.0      8:30
     35      31   Molly Muenster               JR    Marquette Catholic              26:44.8      8:37
     36      32   Reece Mensen                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                27:23.9      8:49
     37      33   Chloe Weipert                JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              28:02.5      9:02
     38           Madison Graubard             JR    Alburnett                       28:23.8      9:08
     39      34   Jordan Hogan                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                28:45.4      9:15
     40           Addison Luepker              SR    Calamus-Wheatland               29:16.8      9:25
     41      35   Hannah Litterer              SO    Marquette Catholic              30:04.7      9:41
     42      36   Schyler Meyer                FR    Edgewood-Colesburg              30:05.7      9:41
     43      37   Annie Trenkamp               JR    Maquoketa Valley                30:24.8      9:47
     44      38   Jessica Avianeda             JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              30:32.4      9:50
     45      39   Maddy Streicher              JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              33:42.6     10:51
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Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Starmont                          Score =   43
    2    Kenna Meisgeier, JR          19:52.7  6:24
    4    Makenzie Plagman, SO         21:17.1  6:51
    9    Hannah Vanhyfte, SR          22:10.5  7:08
   13    Mya Vaske, SO                22:28.5  7:14
   15    Raquel Rosburg, JR           22:42.7  7:19
   21    Madeline Harford, JR         23:24.8  7:32
   25    Callan Willie, SR            24:22.3  7:51

  2) North Linn                        Score =   69
    3    Hannah Bridgewater, SR       21:06.7  6:48
    5    Tessa Helms, JR              21:26.5  6:54
   16    Kyla Bildstein, SO           22:53.5  7:22
   22    Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, JR       23:43.3  7:38
   23    Emilie Hass, JR              24:08.3  7:46
   30    Lizzie Kilburg, FR           26:20.0  8:29

  3) Prince of Peace                   Score =   79
    6    Sophie Griffin, JR           21:53.7  7:03
   12    Kaelyn Goodsman, SO          22:27.8  7:14
   17    Ava Ruden, JR                22:54.9  7:23
   20    Madison Anglese, JR          23:11.6  7:28
   24    Mary Schnier, JR             24:16.7  7:49

  4) Springville-Central City          Score =   91
    1    Emily Staal, SR              18:43.6  6:02
   14    Isabel Guerero, FR           22:40.9  7:18
   19    Katie Flitsch, SO            23:03.4  7:25
   28    Carrie Staal, SO             24:58.1  8:02
   29    Caydenze Shultz, SO          25:56.7  8:21

  5) Marquette Catholic                Score =   93
    7    Holly Beauchamp, SO          22:01.4  7:05
   10    Kaylee Koos, SO              22:19.1  7:11
   18    Allison Kettmann, SO         23:00.5  7:24
   27    Miranda Peters, SR           24:49.5  7:59
   31    Molly Muenster, JR           26:44.8  8:37
   35    Hannah Litterer, SO          30:04.7  9:41

  6) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  122
    8    Emma Doyl, SO                22:09.4  7:08
   11    Jaiden Porter, SR            22:25.3  7:13
   32    Reece Mensen, JR             27:23.9  8:49
   34    Jordan Hogan, SO             28:45.4  9:15
   37    Annie Trenkamp, JR           30:24.8  9:47

  7) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  172
   26    Lily Aulwes, SR              24:41.7  7:57
   33    Chloe Weipert, JR            28:02.5  9:02
   36    Schyler Meyer, FR            30:05.7  9:41
   38    Jessica Avianeda, JR         30:32.4  9:50
   39    Maddy Streicher, JR          33:42.6 10:51

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   28    Lyndsey Hospodarsky, FR     24:44.2   7:58
   38    Madison Graubard, JR        28:23.8   9:08

 Calamus-Wheatland
   31    Nina Gonzalez, FR           25:21.0   8:10
   40    Addison Luepker, SR         29:16.8   9:25

 Easton Valley
   23    Lindsey Reuter, SO          24:03.5   7:45

 Midland
   34    Alyssa Staggs, FR           26:25.0   8:30
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Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Calamus-Wheatland              1    2    3    7   10   41        =  23   1:28:59.2    17:47.8    1:28.0
    2   Maquoketa Valley               5    6    8    9   11   12   18   =  39   1:31:03.2    18:12.6    0:27.7
    3   Starmont                      13   14   16   17   28   35   49   =  88   1:35:07.8    19:01.6    1:28.4
    4   Edgewood-Colesburg            22   24   27   36   40   44        = 149   1:40:45.4    20:09.1    1:51.3
    5   Alburnett                     20   26   29   33   45   46   47   = 153   1:41:17.9    20:15.6    2:13.6
    6   Springville-Central City      23   25   32   39   43   54        = 162   1:41:42.2    20:20.4    1:57.4
    7   Easton Valley                  4   15   42   50   52   55   56   = 163   1:46:07.5    21:13.5    6:52.4
    8   North Linn                    21   30   31   34   53             = 169   1:45:36.0    21:07.2    5:42.3
    9   Midland                       19   37   38   48   51             = 193   1:47:14.4    21:26.9    5:23.9

 Incomplete Teams:  East Buchanan, Marquette Catholic, Prince of Peace
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Chase Knoche                 JR    Calamus-Wheatland               16:57.3      5:27
      2       2   Chandler Gannon              SR    Calamus-Wheatland               17:41.5      5:42
      3       3   Magnus Sands                 JR    Calamus-Wheatland               17:43.2      5:42
      4           Marcus Blount                FR    Prince of Peace                 17:43.4      5:42
      5       4   Aiden Gruver                 SO    Easton Valley                   17:51.5      5:45
      6       5   Michael Schaul               SO    Maquoketa Valley                17:59.5      5:47
      7       6   Cy Huber                     SO    Maquoketa Valley                18:06.9      5:50
      8       7   Brett McCartt                SR    Calamus-Wheatland               18:11.8      5:51
      9       8   Ethan Doyl                   JR    Maquoketa Valley                18:14.5      5:52
     10       9   Nolan Ries                   SO    Maquoketa Valley                18:15.2      5:53
     11      10   Seth Beuthien                JR    Calamus-Wheatland               18:25.4      5:56
     12      11   Derek Mensen                 SR    Maquoketa Valley                18:27.2      5:56
     13      12   Mason Lubben                 SR    Maquoketa Valley                18:29.1      5:57
     14      13   Charlie Sieck                FR    Starmont                        18:30.6      5:57
     15      14   Dylan Conner                 SR    Starmont                        18:47.2      6:03
     16      15   Carter Jargo                 FR    Easton Valley                   18:47.7      6:03
     17      16   Graham Schuchmann            SR    Starmont                        18:53.0      6:05
     18      17   Henry Hayes                  SO    Starmont                        18:58.0      6:06
     19      18   Preston Roling               SO    Maquoketa Valley                19:01.6      6:07
     20      19   Trent Rickels                SO    Midland                         19:02.2      6:08
     21      20   McAuley Riley                JR    Alburnett                       19:13.8      6:11
     22      21   Nathan Bean                  SO    North Linn                      19:14.5      6:12
     23      22   Kody Hoeger                  JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              19:17.0      6:12
     24      23   Evan Robertson               FR    Springville-Central City        19:17.7      6:13
     25      24   Zander Carter                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              19:42.3      6:21
     26      25   Luke Frosch                  JR    Springville-Central City        19:48.7      6:23
     27      26   Dillon Kremer                SR    Alburnett                       19:50.2      6:23
     28      27   Nathan Carter                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              19:50.6      6:23
     29      28   Connor Wittman               SO    Starmont                        19:59.0      6:26
     30           Parker Mueller               SR    Marquette Catholic              19:59.2      6:26
     31      29   Andrew Ossman                SO    Alburnett                       20:09.5      6:29
     32      30   Jesse Gillingham             SR    North Linn                      20:14.0      6:31
     33           Ben Hesner                   FR    East Buchanan                   20:14.6      6:31
     34      31   Dylan Dudley                 SO    North Linn                      20:27.2      6:35
     35      32   Tryston Engen                JR    Springville-Central City        20:28.5      6:35
     36      33   Dylan Barenz                 SO    Alburnett                       20:37.1      6:38
     37      34   Evan Gyorko                  SR    North Linn                      20:43.5      6:40
     38      35   Braydon Wedo                 FR    Starmont                        20:44.4      6:41
     39      36   Lucas Rezende                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              20:47.1      6:41
     40           Nicholas Hager               SR    Marquette Catholic              20:48.8      6:42
     41      37   Milo Smith                   FR    Midland                         20:49.0      6:42
     42      38   Tanner Stoll                 SO    Midland                         20:49.2      6:42
     43      39   Matt Uhlenkamp               JR    Springville-Central City        20:52.3      6:43
     44      40   Carson Kirby                 JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              21:08.4      6:48
     45      41   Eduardo Carriegas            JR    Calamus-Wheatland               21:09.2      6:49
     46      42   Austin Franzen               JR    Easton Valley                   21:09.9      6:49
     47      43   Adrian Banowetz              SO    Springville-Central City        21:15.0      6:50
     48      44   Sam Schilling                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              21:19.4      6:52
     49      45   Landon McGraw                JR    Alburnett                       21:27.4      6:54
     50      46   Oliver Burns                 FR    Alburnett                       21:33.5      6:56
     51           Austin Cook                  SR    East Buchanan                   21:52.5      7:02
     52      47   Brent Sperfslage             SR    Alburnett                       22:02.7      7:06
     53      48   Ethan Milder                 JR    Midland                         22:08.1      7:07
     54      49   Owen Rosburg                 FR    Starmont                        23:29.1      7:34
     55      50   Evan Christof                JR    Easton Valley                   23:34.5      7:35
     56      51   Bryce Rushford               SO    Midland                         24:26.0      7:52
     57           Dylan Kress                  SR    East Buchanan                   24:27.6      7:52
     58      52   Evan Meyer                   JR    Easton Valley                   24:43.8      7:58
     59      53   Zach Ingwersen               JR    North Linn                      24:56.8      8:02
     60           Trevor Klein                 FR    Marquette Catholic              25:13.0      8:07
     61      54   Jackson Robinson-Valley      SO    Springville-Central City        25:59.7      8:22
     62      55   Austin Weber                 FR    Easton Valley                   26:37.2      8:34
     63           Ethan Desotel                FR    Marquette Catholic              26:52.6      8:39
     64      56   Logan Drury                  JR    Easton Valley                   29:18.5      9:26
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Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =   23
    1    Chase Knoche, JR             16:57.3  5:27
    2    Chandler Gannon, SR          17:41.5  5:42
    3    Magnus Sands, JR             17:43.2  5:42
    7    Brett McCartt, SR            18:11.8  5:51
   10    Seth Beuthien, JR            18:25.4  5:56
   41    Eduardo Carriegas, JR        21:09.2  6:49

  2) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =   39
    5    Michael Schaul, SO           17:59.5  5:47
    6    Cy Huber, SO                 18:06.9  5:50
    8    Ethan Doyl, JR               18:14.5  5:52
    9    Nolan Ries, SO               18:15.2  5:53
   11    Derek Mensen, SR             18:27.2  5:56
   12    Mason Lubben, SR             18:29.1  5:57
   18    Preston Roling, SO           19:01.6  6:07

  3) Starmont                          Score =   88
   13    Charlie Sieck, FR            18:30.6  5:57
   14    Dylan Conner, SR             18:47.2  6:03
   16    Graham Schuchmann, SR        18:53.0  6:05
   17    Henry Hayes, SO              18:58.0  6:06
   28    Connor Wittman, SO           19:59.0  6:26
   35    Braydon Wedo, FR             20:44.4  6:41
   49    Owen Rosburg, FR             23:29.1  7:34

  4) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  149
   22    Kody Hoeger, JR              19:17.0  6:12
   24    Zander Carter, SO            19:42.3  6:21
   27    Nathan Carter, SO            19:50.6  6:23
   36    Lucas Rezende, SO            20:47.1  6:41
   40    Carson Kirby, JR             21:08.4  6:48
   44    Sam Schilling, SO            21:19.4  6:52

  5) Alburnett                         Score =  153
   20    McAuley Riley, JR            19:13.8  6:11
   26    Dillon Kremer, SR            19:50.2  6:23
   29    Andrew Ossman, SO            20:09.5  6:29
   33    Dylan Barenz, SO             20:37.1  6:38
   45    Landon McGraw, JR            21:27.4  6:54
   46    Oliver Burns, FR             21:33.5  6:56
   47    Brent Sperfslage, SR         22:02.7  7:06

  6) Springville-Central City          Score =  162
   23    Evan Robertson, FR           19:17.7  6:13
   25    Luke Frosch, JR              19:48.7  6:23
   32    Tryston Engen, JR            20:28.5  6:35
   39    Matt Uhlenkamp, JR           20:52.3  6:43
   43    Adrian Banowetz, SO          21:15.0  6:50
   54    Jackson Robinson-Valley, SO  25:59.7  8:22

  7) Easton Valley                     Score =  163
    4    Aiden Gruver, SO             17:51.5  5:45
   15    Carter Jargo, FR             18:47.7  6:03
   42    Austin Franzen, JR           21:09.9  6:49
   50    Evan Christof, JR            23:34.5  7:35
   52    Evan Meyer, JR               24:43.8  7:58
   55    Austin Weber, FR             26:37.2  8:34
   56    Logan Drury, JR              29:18.5  9:26

  8) North Linn                        Score =  169
   21    Nathan Bean, SO              19:14.5  6:12
   30    Jesse Gillingham, SR         20:14.0  6:31
   31    Dylan Dudley, SO             20:27.2  6:35
   34    Evan Gyorko, SR              20:43.5  6:40
   53    Zach Ingwersen, JR           24:56.8  8:02

  9) Midland                           Score =  193
   19    Trent Rickels, SO            19:02.2  6:08
   37    Milo Smith, FR               20:49.0  6:42
   38    Tanner Stoll, SO             20:49.2  6:42
   48    Ethan Milder, JR             22:08.1  7:07
   51    Bryce Rushford, SO           24:26.0  7:52

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Buchanan
   33    Ben Hesner, FR              20:14.6   6:31

   51    Austin Cook, SR             21:52.5   7:02
   57    Dylan Kress, SR             24:27.6   7:52

 Marquette Catholic
   30    Parker Mueller, SR          19:59.2   6:26
   40    Nicholas Hager, SR          20:48.8   6:42
   60    Trevor Klein, FR            25:13.0   8:07
   63    Ethan Desotel, FR           26:52.6   8:39

 Prince of Peace
    4    Marcus Blount, FR           17:43.4   5:42
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Tri Rivers Conference
JV Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Starmont                       1    2    3    4    6    7    8   =  16   2:12:15.7    26:27.1    3:57.1
    2   North Linn                     5    9   10   11   12   13        =  47   2:25:59.7    29:11.9    2:46.0

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Avery Lamphier               JR    Starmont                        24:21.9      7:51
      2       2   Kalyn McTaggart              SR    Starmont                        25:37.8      8:15
      3       3   Marissa Swales               SO    Starmont                        26:13.6      8:27
      4       4   Celia Powell                 SO    Starmont                        27:43.4      8:55
      5       5   Cady Sutcliffe               FR    North Linn                      27:53.8      8:59
      6       6   Madelyn Otdoerfer            FR    Starmont                        28:19.0      9:07
      7       7   Lydia Harford                FR    Starmont                        28:21.0      9:07
      8       8   Rosita Haperle               SR    Starmont                        28:25.8      9:09
      9       9   Ella Ries                    SO    North Linn                      29:08.3      9:23
     10      10   Madi Cherry                  JR    North Linn                      29:08.8      9:23
     11      11   Rachael Jackson              JR    North Linn                      29:08.9      9:23
     12           Maria Gruman                 FR    Starmont                        30:22.0      9:46
     13      12   Daisy Bruns                  FR    North Linn                      30:39.8      9:52
     14      13   Samantha Taylor              FR    North Linn                      30:39.9      9:52
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Tri Rivers Conference
JV Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Starmont                          Score =   16
    1    Avery Lamphier, JR           24:21.9  7:51
    2    Kalyn McTaggart, SR          25:37.8  8:15
    3    Marissa Swales, SO           26:13.6  8:27
    4    Celia Powell, SO             27:43.4  8:55
    6    Madelyn Otdoerfer, FR        28:19.0  9:07
    7    Lydia Harford, FR            28:21.0  9:07
    8    Rosita Haperle, SR           28:25.8  9:09
         Maria Gruman, FR             30:22.0  9:46

  2) North Linn                        Score =   47
    5    Cady Sutcliffe, FR           27:53.8  8:59
    9    Ella Ries, SO                29:08.3  9:23
   10    Madi Cherry, JR              29:08.8  9:23
   11    Rachael Jackson, JR          29:08.9  9:23
   12    Daisy Bruns, FR              30:39.8  9:52
   13    Samantha Taylor, FR          30:39.9  9:52

 Incomplete Teams:
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Tri Rivers Conference
JV Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Alburnett                      2    5    6    7    8    9   12   =  28   1:54:24.1    22:52.8    2:08.4
    2   Starmont                       1    3    4   10   11   13        =  29   1:55:26.0    23:05.2    3:37.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus-Wheatland, Maquoketa Valley, North Linn
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Brock Trenkamp               SO    Maquoketa Valley                20:19.2      6:32
      2           Landin Frasher               FR    Maquoketa Valley                21:00.0      6:46
      3       1   Aidan Edaburn                SO    Starmont                        21:17.6      6:51
      4       2   Xander Cortimilia            SR    Alburnett                       21:25.5      6:54
      5           Cole Vanderheiden            FR    Calamus-Wheatland               21:55.9      7:04
      6           Connor Ewoldt                FR    Calamus-Wheatland               21:59.1      7:05
      7       3   Will Patrick                 SO    Starmont                        22:05.1      7:06
      8       4   Elijah Moore                 FR    Starmont                        22:14.4      7:10
      9       5   Max Crist                    SO    Alburnett                       22:33.1      7:16
     10       6   Lucas Ahrendsen              SO    Alburnett                       23:18.5      7:30
     11       7   John Waskow                  SR    Alburnett                       23:33.0      7:35
     12       8   Reed Callahan                FR    Alburnett                       23:34.0      7:35
     13       9   Charlie Grier                FR    Alburnett                       23:35.9      7:36
     14      10   Anthony Stocks               FR    Starmont                        24:54.2      8:01
     15      11   Evan Recker                  FR    Starmont                        24:54.7      8:01
     16      12   Zindrick Burns               SR    Alburnett                       24:57.6      8:02
     17           Evan Loeffelholz             SO    Alburnett                       25:10.0      8:06
     18      13   Aaron Bennett                FR    Starmont                        25:59.6      8:22
     19           Josh Gillingham              FR    North Linn                      27:53.8      8:59
     20           Otto Oberbreckling           JR    North Linn                      27:54.2      8:59
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Tri Rivers Conference
JV Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Alburnett                         Score =   28
    2    Xander Cortimilia, SR        21:25.5  6:54
    5    Max Crist, SO                22:33.1  7:16
    6    Lucas Ahrendsen, SO          23:18.5  7:30
    7    John Waskow, SR              23:33.0  7:35
    8    Reed Callahan, FR            23:34.0  7:35
    9    Charlie Grier, FR            23:35.9  7:36
   12    Zindrick Burns, SR           24:57.6  8:02
         Evan Loeffelholz, SO         25:10.0  8:06

  2) Starmont                          Score =   29
    1    Aidan Edaburn, SO            21:17.6  6:51
    3    Will Patrick, SO             22:05.1  7:06
    4    Elijah Moore, FR             22:14.4  7:10
   10    Anthony Stocks, FR           24:54.2  8:01
   11    Evan Recker, FR              24:54.7  8:01
   13    Aaron Bennett, FR            25:59.6  8:22

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus-Wheatland
    5    Cole Vanderheiden, FR       21:55.9   7:04
    6    Connor Ewoldt, FR           21:59.1   7:05

 Maquoketa Valley
    1    Brock Trenkamp, SO          20:19.2   6:32
    2    Landin Frasher, FR          21:00.0   6:46

 North Linn
   19    Josh Gillingham, FR         27:53.8   8:59
   20    Otto Oberbreckling, JR      27:54.2   8:59
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Tri Rivers Conference
MS Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     1    2    3    4             =  10    55:12.9    13:48.2    1:22.6
    2   Starmont                       5    6    8   11   14   17   =  30   1:01:39.8    15:24.9    1:43.8
    3   Edgewood-Colesburg             7    9   10   12   13   23   =  38   1:04:20.9    16:05.2    1:12.2
    4   Maquoketa Valley              15   19   20   21   25   26   =  75   1:11:08.9    17:47.2    1:10.0
    5   Marquette Catholic            16   18   22   24             =  80   1:13:10.2    18:17.5    2:29.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Calamus-Wheatland, East Buchanan, Easton Valley, Midland, Prince of Peace,
 Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Noelle Steines              7th    Calamus-Wheatland               12:10.3      6:05
      2       1   Meghan Wheatley             8th    North Linn                      13:10.4      6:35
      3       2   Bryn Collum                 7th    North Linn                      13:24.8      6:42
      4           Madison Schnier             8th    Prince of Peace                 13:59.2      7:00
      5       3   MacKenzie Bridgewater       7th    North Linn                      14:04.7      7:02
      6       4   Carly Myers                 8th    North Linn                      14:33.0      7:16
      7           Katelyn Staal               7th    Springville-Central City        14:42.2      7:21
      8       5   Annika Kent-Thomas          8th    Starmont                        14:43.7      7:22
      9       6   Gracie Fletcher             8th    Starmont                        14:53.2      7:27
     10           Sophia Raubs                8th    Midland                         15:32.4      7:46
     11       7   Brooke Amling               8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              15:34.6      7:47
     12       8   Kristen Haynes              7th    Starmont                        15:35.4      7:48
     13       9   Aspen Jones                 8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              15:51.9      7:56
     14           Isabelle Graubard           8th    Alburnett                       15:54.7      7:57
     15      10   Claire Aulwes               8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              16:07.6      8:04
     16           Abby Stejskal               7th    Springville-Central City        16:25.4      8:13
     17      11   Natalie Hamlett             7th    Starmont                        16:27.5      8:14
     18           Sammy Ahrendson             8th    Alburnett                       16:46.4      8:23
     19      12   Campbell Kirby              8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              16:46.8      8:23
     20      13   Emma Staner                 8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              16:54.3      8:27
     21      14   Abby Sieck                  7th    Starmont                        16:55.7      8:28
     22      15   Allison Hogan               7th    Maquoketa Valley                17:12.7      8:36
     23      16   Kalyn Skrivseth             7th    Marquette Catholic              17:16.3      8:38
     24           Shyanna Bowling             8th    Easton Valley                   17:22.3      8:41
     25      17   Kelly Donat                 7th    Starmont                        17:23.2      8:42
     26           Abby Crawford               7th    East Buchanan                   17:36.3      8:48
     27      18   Maya Oliver                 8th    Marquette Catholic              17:37.0      8:48
     28      19   Zari Ambundo                8th    Maquoketa Valley                17:46.6      8:53
     29      20   McKenna Bush                7th    Maquoketa Valley                17:46.9      8:53
     30           Katie Meade                 8th    Starmont                        17:56.4      8:58
     31           Jahria Mixon                7th    Prince of Peace                 18:07.0      9:04
     32           Mia Ruley                   7th    Midland                         18:08.4      9:04
     33           Jacki Engledow              7th    Alburnett                       18:20.6      9:10
     34      21   Cecily Trenkamp             8th    Maquoketa Valley                18:22.7      9:11
     35      22   Alaina Desotel              7th    Marquette Catholic              18:30.7      9:15
     36      23   Ava Kerns                   8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              18:33.9      9:17
     37      24   Gwendolyn Schoeder          7th    Marquette Catholic              19:46.2      9:53
     38           Elizabeth Stocks            7th    Starmont                        19:52.0      9:56
     39           Sierra Werling              7th    Springville-Central City        19:54.0      9:57
     40      25   Josie Teymer                8th    Maquoketa Valley                19:59.0      9:59
     41      26   Claira Gray                 7th    Maquoketa Valley                20:02.2     10:01
     42           Miranda Rickels             7th    Calamus-Wheatland               21:15.0     10:38
     43           Adeline Rudd                8th    Maquoketa Valley                21:46.2     10:53
     44           Grace Recker                7th    Starmont                        22:41.9     11:21
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Tri Rivers Conference
MS Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                        Score =   10
    1    Meghan Wheatley, 8th         13:10.4  6:35
    2    Bryn Collum, 7th             13:24.8  6:42
    3    MacKenzie Bridgewater, 7th   14:04.7  7:02
    4    Carly Myers, 8th             14:33.0  7:16

  2) Starmont                          Score =   30
    5    Annika Kent-Thomas, 8th      14:43.7  7:22
    6    Gracie Fletcher, 8th         14:53.2  7:27
    8    Kristen Haynes, 7th          15:35.4  7:48
   11    Natalie Hamlett, 7th         16:27.5  8:14
   14    Abby Sieck, 7th              16:55.7  8:28
   17    Kelly Donat, 7th             17:23.2  8:42
         Katie Meade, 8th             17:56.4  8:58
         Elizabeth Stocks, 7th        19:52.0  9:56
         Grace Recker, 7th            22:41.9 11:21

  3) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =   38
    7    Brooke Amling, 8th           15:34.6  7:47
    9    Aspen Jones, 8th             15:51.9  7:56
   10    Claire Aulwes, 8th           16:07.6  8:04
   12    Campbell Kirby, 8th          16:46.8  8:23
   13    Emma Staner, 8th             16:54.3  8:27
   23    Ava Kerns, 8th               18:33.9  9:17

  4) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =   75
   15    Allison Hogan, 7th           17:12.7  8:36
   19    Zari Ambundo, 8th            17:46.6  8:53
   20    McKenna Bush, 7th            17:46.9  8:53
   21    Cecily Trenkamp, 8th         18:22.7  9:11
   25    Josie Teymer, 8th            19:59.0  9:59
   26    Claira Gray, 7th             20:02.2 10:01
         Adeline Rudd, 8th            21:46.2 10:53

  5) Marquette Catholic                Score =   80
   16    Kalyn Skrivseth, 7th         17:16.3  8:38
   18    Maya Oliver, 8th             17:37.0  8:48
   22    Alaina Desotel, 7th          18:30.7  9:15
   24    Gwendolyn Schoeder, 7th      19:46.2  9:53

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   14    Isabelle Graubard, 8th      15:54.7   7:57
   18    Sammy Ahrendson, 8th        16:46.4   8:23
   33    Jacki Engledow, 7th         18:20.6   9:10

 Calamus-Wheatland
    1    Noelle Steines, 7th         12:10.3   6:05
   42    Miranda Rickels, 7th        21:15.0   10:38

 East Buchanan
   26    Abby Crawford, 7th          17:36.3   8:48

 Easton Valley
   24    Shyanna Bowling, 8th        17:22.3   8:41

 Midland
   10    Sophia Raubs, 8th           15:32.4   7:46
   32    Mia Ruley, 7th              18:08.4   9:04

 Prince of Peace
    4    Madison Schnier, 8th        13:59.2   7:00
   31    Jahria Mixon, 7th           18:07.0   9:04

 Springville-Central City
    7    Katelyn Staal, 7th          14:42.2   7:21
   16    Abby Stejskal, 7th          16:25.4   8:13
   39    Sierra Werling, 7th         19:54.0   9:57
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Tri Rivers Conference
MS Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Springville-Central City       1    5   10   17   18   31   =  33    53:52.2    13:28.1    2:01.3
    2   North Linn                     2    4   12   23   34        =  41    55:15.8    13:48.9    2:38.0
    3   Marquette Catholic             6    7   14   15   22   27   =  42    55:04.6    13:46.2    0:52.6
    4   Maquoketa Valley               8    9   19   21   33        =  57    57:00.0    14:15.0    1:44.0
    5   Starmont                       3   13   24   25   26   29   =  65    58:05.4    14:31.3    2:35.8
    6   Calamus-Wheatland             11   16   20   28   30   32   =  75    59:23.9    14:51.0    2:13.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Easton Valley, Edgewood-Colesburg, Midland, Prince of Peace
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jack Stamp                  7th    Springville-Central City        12:27.9      6:14
      2       2   Caleb Bildstein             7th    North Linn                      12:48.5      6:24
      3           Zach Carolan                8th    Alburnett                       12:57.9      6:29
      4       3   Ian Otdoerfer               7th    Starmont                        13:00.9      6:30
      5       4   Ty Pflughaupt               8th    North Linn                      13:02.2      6:31
      6       5   Ben Vanweelden              7th    Springville-Central City        13:04.9      6:32
      7           Marcus Gaul                 8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              13:08.2      6:34
      8           Cole Venema                 8th    Easton Valley                   13:20.0      6:40
      9       6   Caden Kettmann              8th    Marquette Catholic              13:20.1      6:40
     10       7   Isaac Brinker               8th    Marquette Catholic              13:20.3      6:40
     11       8   Toby Grimm                  8th    Maquoketa Valley                13:21.3      6:41
     12       9   Arion Rave                  7th    Maquoketa Valley                13:46.2      6:53
     13      10   Mason Chizek                7th    Springville-Central City        13:50.3      6:55
     14      11   Jackson Riedesel            8th    Calamus-Wheatland               13:52.7      6:56
     15           Tristan Kunde               8th    Midland                         13:53.8      6:57
     16           Tate Ruden                  7th    Prince of Peace                 13:55.0      6:57
     17      12   Keith Bumgarner             8th    North Linn                      13:58.6      6:59
     18      13   Jack Patrick                7th    Starmont                        14:00.8      7:00
     19           Jayson Ruley                7th    Midland                         14:02.2      7:01
     20      14   Kannon Still                8th    Marquette Catholic              14:11.6      7:06
     21      15   Spencer Roeder              7th    Marquette Catholic              14:12.7      7:06
     22      16   Logan Riedesel              7th    Calamus-Wheatland               14:26.8      7:13
     23      17   Grant Chrisman              8th    Springville-Central City        14:29.2      7:15
     24      18   Andrew Unash                7th    Springville-Central City        14:40.9      7:20
     25      19   Matthew Schaul              7th    Maquoketa Valley                14:47.1      7:24
     26      20   Brayden Svejda              7th    Calamus-Wheatland               14:57.8      7:29
     27           Coy Peterson                8th    Midland                         15:04.2      7:32
     28      21   Mason Jolley                7th    Maquoketa Valley                15:05.3      7:33
     29      22   Jacob Litterer              7th    Marquette Catholic              15:19.8      7:40
     30           Trenton Abel                7th    Alburnett                       15:22.8      7:41
     31           Cooper Ingles               8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              15:25.1      7:43
     32      23   Isaac Pfab                  7th    North Linn                      15:26.5      7:43
     33      24   Trent Rodas                 7th    Starmont                        15:27.0      7:43
     34      25   Wyatt Nelson                7th    Starmont                        15:36.7      7:48
     35      26   Jace Gruman                 7th    Starmont                        15:51.1      7:56
     36      27   Aidan Clausen               8th    Marquette Catholic              16:03.2      8:02
     37      28   Austin Sedgwick             8th    Calamus-Wheatland               16:06.6      8:03
     38      29   Camerin Druecker            7th    Starmont                        16:17.0      8:08
     39      30   Cooper Vanderheiden         7th    Calamus-Wheatland               16:24.6      8:12
     40           Andrew Schmidt              8th    Marquette Catholic              17:14.7      8:37
     41           John Portz                  8th    Easton Valley                   17:16.6      8:38
     42      31   Luke Stolte                 8th    Springville-Central City        17:42.3      8:51
     43           Liam Darsidan               7th    Prince of Peace                 17:45.4      8:53
     44           Nehemiah Mallicoat          7th    Prince of Peace                 17:48.0      8:54
     45           Jonah Frosch                7th    Springville-Central City        17:54.1      8:57
     46      32   John Riedesel               7th    Calamus-Wheatland               18:04.6      9:02
     47           Kaiser Sands                7th    Calamus-Wheatland               18:05.9      9:03
     48      33   George Livingston           8th    Maquoketa Valley                18:24.0      9:12
     49           Carter Shaffer              8th    Starmont                        19:11.5      9:36
     50           Aiden Cornwell              7th    Alburnett                       19:28.2      9:44
     51           Sam Dreyer                  7th    Springville-Central City        19:56.9      9:58
     52      34   Jakson Edaburn              8th    North Linn                      22:24.4     11:12
     53           Keegan Swayze               7th    Springville-Central City        22:56.9     11:28
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Tri Rivers Conference
MS Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Springville-Central City          Score =   33
    1    Jack Stamp, 7th              12:27.9  6:14
    5    Ben Vanweelden, 7th          13:04.9  6:32
   10    Mason Chizek, 7th            13:50.3  6:55
   17    Grant Chrisman, 8th          14:29.2  7:15
   18    Andrew Unash, 7th            14:40.9  7:20
   31    Luke Stolte, 8th             17:42.3  8:51
         Jonah Frosch, 7th            17:54.1  8:57
         Sam Dreyer, 7th              19:56.9  9:58
         Keegan Swayze, 7th           22:56.9 11:28

  2) North Linn                        Score =   41
    2    Caleb Bildstein, 7th         12:48.5  6:24
    4    Ty Pflughaupt, 8th           13:02.2  6:31
   12    Keith Bumgarner, 8th         13:58.6  6:59
   23    Isaac Pfab, 7th              15:26.5  7:43
   34    Jakson Edaburn, 8th          22:24.4 11:12

  3) Marquette Catholic                Score =   42
    6    Caden Kettmann, 8th          13:20.1  6:40
    7    Isaac Brinker, 8th           13:20.3  6:40
   14    Kannon Still, 8th            14:11.6  7:06
   15    Spencer Roeder, 7th          14:12.7  7:06
   22    Jacob Litterer, 7th          15:19.8  7:40
   27    Aidan Clausen, 8th           16:03.2  8:02
         Andrew Schmidt, 8th          17:14.7  8:37

  4) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =   57
    8    Toby Grimm, 8th              13:21.3  6:41
    9    Arion Rave, 7th              13:46.2  6:53
   19    Matthew Schaul, 7th          14:47.1  7:24
   21    Mason Jolley, 7th            15:05.3  7:33
   33    George Livingston, 8th       18:24.0  9:12

  5) Starmont                          Score =   65
    3    Ian Otdoerfer, 7th           13:00.9  6:30
   13    Jack Patrick, 7th            14:00.8  7:00
   24    Trent Rodas, 7th             15:27.0  7:43
   25    Wyatt Nelson, 7th            15:36.7  7:48
   26    Jace Gruman, 7th             15:51.1  7:56
   29    Camerin Druecker, 7th        16:17.0  8:08
         Carter Shaffer, 8th          19:11.5  9:36

  6) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =   75
   11    Jackson Riedesel, 8th        13:52.7  6:56
   16    Logan Riedesel, 7th          14:26.8  7:13
   20    Brayden Svejda, 7th          14:57.8  7:29
   28    Austin Sedgwick, 8th         16:06.6  8:03
   30    Cooper Vanderheiden, 7th     16:24.6  8:12
   32    John Riedesel, 7th           18:04.6  9:02
         Kaiser Sands, 7th            18:05.9  9:03

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
    3    Zach Carolan, 8th           12:57.9   6:29
   30    Trenton Abel, 7th           15:22.8   7:41
   50    Aiden Cornwell, 7th         19:28.2   9:44

 Easton Valley
    8    Cole Venema, 8th            13:20.0   6:40
   41    John Portz, 8th             17:16.6   8:38

 Edgewood-Colesburg
    7    Marcus Gaul, 8th            13:08.2   6:34
   31    Cooper Ingles, 8th          15:25.1   7:43

 Midland
   15    Tristan Kunde, 8th          13:53.8   6:57
   19    Jayson Ruley, 7th           14:02.2   7:01
   27    Coy Peterson, 8th           15:04.2   7:32

 Prince of Peace
   16    Tate Ruden, 7th             13:55.0   6:57
   43    Liam Darsidan, 7th          17:45.4   8:53
   44    Nehemiah Mallicoat, 7th     17:48.0   8:54
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